Date

April

May
Jun
Jul

Aug
Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan
Feb
Mar

PAYMENTS

KALC

Hastingleigh PCC

S Lister

Evington Village Hall

H Powell
Clerk
HMRC

BHIB Insurance
T Gardener Ltd

Clerk
Lawncare
HMRC

Clerk

HMRC

Clerk

Clerk
Lawncare
Clerk

HMRC
Lawncare
Clerk
Lawncare
HMRC

Chris Dryland
Clerk

HMRC
Lushland Ltd
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

HMRC
Trophy Store
Clerk

Annual Membership to Local Council Association
Grant towards upkeep of Churchyard
Internal Audit

Grant towards use of the hall
Rent for football field
Clerks salary

PAYE

Insurance

Tree work

Clerks salary

Grass cutting

PAYE

Clerks salary

PAYE

Clerks salary

Clerks salary

Grass cutting

Clerks salary

PAYE

Grass cutting

Clerks salary

Grass cutting

PAYE

Repair to the notice board
Clerks salary

PAYE

Arborial report

Clerks salary

Clerks salary

Clerks salary

Clerks expenses

PAYE

Community Award

Clerks salary

£

171.46 28.58
100.00
60.00
200.00
30.00
197.77
42.40
431.15
480.00
170.10
250.00
42.60
170.10
85.20
170.10
170.10
307.50
170.10
85.00
270.00
170.10
41.00
85.00
70.50
170.10
85.00
365.00
170.10
170.10
170.10
72.03
92.60
5248 8.75
170.10

80.00

5487.79 117.33




