Date	PAYMENTS		£	
April	KALC	Annual Membership to Local Council Association	171.46	28.58
·	Hastingleigh PCC	Grant towards upkeep of Churchyard	100.00	
	S Lister	Internal Audit	60.00	
	Evington Village Hall	Grant towards use of the hall	200.00	
	H Powell	Rent for football field	30.00	
	Clerk	Clerks salary	197.77	
	HMRC	PAYE	42.40	
May	BHIB Insurance	Insurance	431.15	
	T Gardener Ltd	Tree work	480.00	80.00
	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Jun	Lawncare	Grass cutting	250.00	
	HMRC	PAYE	42.60	
	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Jul	HMRC	PAYE	85.20	
	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Aug	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Sep	Lawncare	Grass cutting	307.50	
	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Oct	HMRC	PAYE	85.00	
	Lawncare	Grass cutting	270.00	
	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Nov	Lawncare	Grass cutting	41.00	
	HMRC	PAYE	85.00	
	Chris Dryland	Repair to the notice board	70.50	
	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Dec	HMRC	PAYE	85.00	
	Lushland Ltd	Arborial report	365.00	
	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Jan	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Feb	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	
Mar	Clerk	Clerks expenses	72.03	
	HMRC	PAYE	92.60	
	Trophy Store	Community Award	52.48	8.75
	Clerk	Clerks salary	170.10	